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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

Flughafen Wien AG 
 

Speditionsstraße 
1300 Vienna Airport 
Austria 

has implemented and maintains a system to fulfill the requirements of the 

Guidelines on Good Distribution Practice of 
medicinal products for human use (2013/C 343/01) 
Issue November 5th 2013. 
 
 
 
The audit covered the following scopes: 
 
Airfreight handling of pharmaceuticals between 2-8 and 15-25 degrees centigrade 
 
 
 
 
 

Date of audit 
Certificate expiry date 
Certificate Registration No. 
Frankfurt am Main 

2024-11-21 
2027-12-02 
527135 GDP 
2024-12-03 

 

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Christian Gerling 
Managing Director  
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